
Snook Lady Jays
Softball

2024 JH & HS Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

First day of practice January 12th 
Monday Feb 12 Thrall Home V 5:00 PM

Thursday - Saturday Feb 15 - 17 Thrall Tournament Thrall V TBA
Tuesday Feb 20 Aplha Omega Academy Home V 5:00 PM

Thursday - Saturday Feb 22 - Feb 24 Navasota Tournament Navasota V TBA
Tuesday Feb 27 Giddings Giddings V 5:30 PM

Friday / Saturday Mar 1 & Mar 2 Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg V TBA
Tuesday Mar 5 Normangee Away V 6:00 PM
Friday Mar 8 Iola Home V 6:00 PM

Monday Mar 11 Mumford Home V 11:00 AM
Tuesday Mar 12 Burton Away V 6:00 PM

Wednesday Mar 13 BVCHEA Mustangs Home V 6:00 PM
Tuesday Mar 19 Somerville Away JH/V 4:30 / 6:00
Thursday Mar 28 Normangee Home V 6:00 PM
Tuesday Apr 2 Iola Away JH / V 4:30 / 6:00
Friday Apr 5 Burton Home V 6:00 PM

Tuesday Apr 9 Mumford Away JH / V 4:30 / 6:00
Friday Apr 12 Somerville *Senior Night* Home V 6:00 PM

Monday Apr 15 North Zulch - Double Header Home V / V 4:00 / 6:00 
Apr 27 Bi-District May 18 Regional Semifinals
May 4 Area May 25 Regional Playoffs
May 11 Regional Quarterfinal May 28 - Jun 1 State Tournament

Head Coach: Ashley Currington Superintendent: Megan Pape
Assistant Coach: Taylor Swarb Principal: Darren Nobles
Athletic Director: Dylan Conway Assistant Principal: Oscar Kendall 

Lady Jay Softball 
Snook ISD  10110 FM 2155 Snook, TX 77878 ~ 979.272.8307 (school) ~ 979.272.5041 (fax)


